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SOUTHAMPTON ALPINE SKI CLUB
CLUB NATIONAL 2008

Special Slalom - Mini's - Boys and Girls
Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)
REFEREE VAN-KEMPEN Piet (GBR)

CHIEF OF RACE EVANS Keith (SOU)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Southampton Alpine Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 110 m
HOMOLOGATION CN/SOU/2008

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BARTLETT Sally (WYC)
- A - MORRISION Mike (SOU)

Club National
- A - 3 Runs - Aggregate R1/2 + R3

GATES 13
DIRECTIONS 13
STARTING TIME 1020

WEATHER : Dry - Sunny SNOW : More Needed - to hot TEMPERATURE S : 29°    F : 0°
LIST n°408

Tag CP520Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.09

27/07/2008  /  Southampton Sports Centre (GBR)  /  Southampton Alpine Ski Club CN/SOU/2008  /  27/07/2008 at 17:57  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Cat Year Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap

  === GIRLS ===  
1 43 17355 JENKINS Megan MIN 1998 30.08 12.51 12.59 25.10
2 46 19137 COOPER Yasmin MIN 1998 12.72 13.13 25.85 0.75
3 45 41555 EATON Freya MIN 1998 18.74 14.82 14.35 29.17 4.07
4 42 DAYLC COOPER Lauren MIN 1999 16.57 16.26 32.83 7.73
5 48 19169 MANSON Cameron MIN 1998 17.14 16.61 17.42 34.03 8.93

DNS - Run 1 (1)
44 18632 DENNING Clare MIN 1998

DSQ - Run 1 (4)
41 18933 VALE Lauren MIN 2001 Gate 11

4 42 DAYLC COOPER Lauren MIN 1999 16.57 16.26 Gate 12
2 46 19137 COOPER Yasmin MIN 1998 12.72 13.13 Gate 12

47 19031 ARTHUR April MIN 2001 Gate 12

DNS - Run 2 (1)
44 18632 DENNING Clare MIN 1998

DSQ - Run 2 (2)
41 18933 VALE Lauren MIN 2001 Gate 12
47 19031 ARTHUR April MIN 2001 Gate 12

  === BOYS ===  
1 23 17963 BREESE Nathan MIN 1999 13.19 12.95 12.94 25.89
2 11 19153 GIBBINS Joseph MIN 1998 13.33 13.45 13.66 26.99 1.10
3 25 19051 WEEKS Oliver MIN 2001 15.01 20.57 16.02 31.03 5.14
4 16 DAYGN NEWELL George MIN 1999 16.73 16.03 15.87 31.90 6.01
5 18 19084 BROWN Thomas MIN 1998 16.66 16.43 33.09 7.20
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)
REFEREE VAN-KEMPEN Piet (GBR)

CHIEF OF RACE EVANS Keith (SOU)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Southampton Alpine Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 110 m
HOMOLOGATION CN/SOU/2008

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BARTLETT Sally (WYC)
- A - MORRISION Mike (SOU)

Club National
- A - 3 Runs - Aggregate R1/2 + R3

GATES 13
DIRECTIONS 13
STARTING TIME 1020

WEATHER : Dry - Sunny SNOW : More Needed - to hot TEMPERATURE S : 29°    F : 0°
LIST n°408

VolaSoftControlPdf

SOUTHAMPTON ALPINE SKI CLUB
CLUB NATIONAL 2008
Special Slalom - Mini's - Boys and Girls
Official Ranking

Tag CP520Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.09

27/07/2008  /  Southampton Sports Centre (GBR)  /  Southampton Alpine Ski Club CN/SOU/2008  /  27/07/2008 at 17:57  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Cat Year Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap

6 24 19196 CASE George MIN 2001 16.83 17.51 16.81 33.64 7.75
7 21 DAYON NEWELL Oliver MIN 1998 18.73 17.07 16.68 33.75 7.86
8 15 18879 CASHMORE William MIN 1998 17.87 17.01 16.79 33.80 7.91
9 14 17958 WALLER Matthew MIN 1999 17.09 17.67 17.36 34.45 8.56

10 20 19151 THOMAS Christian MIN 1998 17.49 17.70 17.73 35.22 9.33
11 19 DAYWN NEWELL William MIN 2001 18.75 18.32 18.19 36.51 10.62
12 26 19189 BAKER Thomas MIN 2000 17.11 16.47 22.71 39.18 13.29
13 12 18880 CASHMORE Edward MIN 2001 20.11 19.53 52.10 1:11.63 45.74

DNS - Run 1 (2)
17 18556 GANDER Theo MIN 1999
22 19054 SADLER Robert MIN 1998

DNS - Run 2 (2)
17 18556 GANDER Theo MIN 1999
22 19054 SADLER Robert MIN 1998

DNF - Run 2 (1)
13 DAYJC COOPER Jordan MIN 1999 16.52

DSQ - Run 2 (1)
5 18 19084 BROWN Thomas MIN 1998 16.66 16.43 Gate 6

DSQ - Run 3 (1)
13 DAYJC COOPER Jordan MIN 1999 16.52 Gate 12
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SOUTHAMPTON ALPINE SKI CLUB
CLUB NATIONAL 2008
Special Slalom - Females

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)
REFEREE VAN-KEMPEN Piet (GBR)

CHIEF OF RACE EVANS Keith (SOU)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Southampton Alpine Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 110 m
HOMOLOGATION CN/SOU/2008

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BARTLETT Sally (WYC)
- A - MORRISION Mike (SOU)

Club National
- A - 3 Runs - Aggregate R1/2 + R3

GATES 13
DIRECTIONS 13
STARTING TIME 1020

WEATHER : Dry - Sunny SNOW : More Needed - to hot TEMPERATURE S : 29°    F : 0°
LIST n°408     APPLIED PENALTY : 11.14 F = 610

Tag CP520Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.09

27/07/2008  /  Southampton Sports Centre (GBR)  /  Southampton Alpine Ski Club CN/SOU/2008  /  27/07/2008 at 18:03  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. RegNo Year (Rank) Cat Name Club Club 2 Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Points Perf

1 92 13765 1991 (1) JN2 EVANS Charlotte CHT K 10.96 10.93 10.96 21.89 0.00 + 3.28
2 100 41488 1991 (2) JN2 DAVIES Charlotte GLO DRA 11.16 10.78 11.14 21.92 0.84 - 0.84
3 104 14942 1990 (3) JN2 FREEZE Danielle BRO 11.82 11.76 11.44 23.20 36.51 + 12.42
4 97 14263 1991 (4) JN2 DAWES Emily MID 12.68 11.73 11.66 23.39 41.80 - 11.44
5 93 14900 1989 (5) JN2 LUCK Stacey BRO XSC 12.19 11.78 11.62 23.40 42.08 + 21.52
6 105 14887 1995 (1) CH2 JENKINS Nia NOR BSA 11.90 11.55 11.92 23.47 44.03 + 4.33
7 101 17981 1985 (1) SEN AVERY Naomi SOU 11.82 11.75 23.57 46.82 - 19.48
8 99 17970 1994 (2) CH2 HATHWAY Ellen ASR 12.04 11.86 11.76 23.62 48.21 - 3.03
9 102 17747 1992 (1) JN1 GOULD Charlotte TEL 12.07 11.69 11.99 23.68 49.88 + 9.37

10 94 18593 1993 (2) JN1 BRYON Frances SOU BSA 11.89 11.83 11.87 23.70 50.44 + 8.87
10 91 14559 1993 (2) JN1 LINLEY Natassja GLO DRA 11.93 11.84 11.86 23.70 50.44 + 12.80
12 98 14901 1992 (4) JN1 LUCK Georgia BRO 11.96 12.38 11.96 23.92 56.57 + 18.78
13 107 19053 1993 (5) JN1 STAFFORD Emma SOU SAS 12.17 12.30 24.47 71.90 - 0.59
14 96 14746 1995 (3) CH2 LAMBDEN Sarah GLO DRA 12.67 12.39 12.14 24.53 73.57 + 33.20
15 103 4944 1991 (6) JN2 HATCHER Kirsty CAR K 12.51 12.25 24.76 79.98 + 46.61
16 117 18618 1996 (1) CH1 BOZIER Hannah ASR 12.26 12.56 24.82 81.65 - 34.31
17 115 18934 1994 (4) CH2 VALE Nicola BRO 12.47 12.68 12.76 25.23 93.07 - 17.85
18 114 17936 1996 (2) CH1 DAVIES Jenny ASR WEA 13.07 12.95 12.56 25.51 100.88 - 4.62
19 116 17689 1996 (3) CH1 GREENBANK Kelly TEL 12.97 12.81 12.78 25.59 103.11 - 8.74
20 108 14994 1995 (5) CH2 MACAULAY Alice SPR SPR 13.38 13.04 12.89 25.93 112.58 + 30.35
21 109 14342 1991 (7) JN2 PEACOCK Jessica GLO DRA 13.41 12.93 26.34 124.01 + 33.25
22 111 18443 1995 (6) CH2 SIMPSON Eleanor ASR 13.16 13.17 13.20 26.36 124.56 + 26.27
23 112 17721 1996 (4) CH1 HALLETT Georgia GLO DRA 13.50 13.43 13.07 26.50 128.47 + 29.17
24 120 19155 1996 (5) CH1 EDEN Katie TOQ 13.63 13.35 13.21 26.56 130.14 - 2.37
25 130 19175 1996 (6) CH1 PICKUP Rebecca ASR 13.15 13.57 13.58 26.73 134.87 - 72.28
26 110 17972 1994 (7) CH2 GOULD Georgina TEL 13.61 13.64 13.22 26.83 137.66 + 44.04
27 119 18041 1996 (7) CH1 HOMMEL Klara HEM WYC 14.18 13.32 13.54 26.86 138.50 + 9.10
28 118 19128 1995 (8) CH2 WILLIAMS Beth FLK 13.47 13.69 13.68 27.15 146.58 + 18.46
29 129 17984 1994 (9) CH2 SIMPSON Emma SOU 14.73 13.60 13.95 27.55 157.72 - 46.93
30 122 18648 1997 (8) CH1 ROTA Morgan HEM 14.35 13.85 13.77 27.62 159.68 + 12.05
31 123 18798 1991 (8) JN2 THOMAS Kirsty TEL 13.63 14.27 27.90 167.48 + 16.33
32 121 17839 1994 (10) CH2 PHELPS Sophia MID DRA 14.63 14.62 14.29 28.91 195.62 + 53.80
33 127 18863 1997 (9) CH1 HENERY Deborah SHK 15.16 14.53 14.67 29.20 203.70 + 28.59
34 126 17516 1994 (11) CH2 WALLER Olivia MID DRA 15.19 14.48 15.10 29.58 214.29 + 44.75
35 132 18617 1997 (10) CH1 HANCOCK Maxine MID 16.84 16.14 17.20 33.34 319.07 + 45.28
36 131 19211 1995 (12) CH2 THOMAS Kerry TOQ 18.00 16.71 16.86 33.57 325.48 + 82.44
37 134 19165 1954 (1) MAS ELGY Geraldine MID 20.74 19.14 18.50 37.64 438.90 + 106.46
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)
REFEREE VAN-KEMPEN Piet (GBR)

CHIEF OF RACE EVANS Keith (SOU)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Southampton Alpine Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 110 m
HOMOLOGATION CN/SOU/2008

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BARTLETT Sally (WYC)
- A - MORRISION Mike (SOU)

Club National
- A - 3 Runs - Aggregate R1/2 + R3

GATES 13
DIRECTIONS 13
STARTING TIME 1020

WEATHER : Dry - Sunny SNOW : More Needed - to hot TEMPERATURE S : 29°    F : 0°
LIST n°408     APPLIED PENALTY : 11.14 F = 610

VolaSoftControlPdf

SOUTHAMPTON ALPINE SKI CLUB
CLUB NATIONAL 2008
Special Slalom - Females
Official ranking

Tag CP520Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.09

27/07/2008  /  Southampton Sports Centre (GBR)  /  Southampton Alpine Ski Club CN/SOU/2008  /  27/07/2008 at 18:03  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. RegNo Year (Rank) Cat Name Club Club 2 Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Points Perf

38 133 41560 1968 (2) MAS EATON Rachel MID 19.57 19.10 19.32 38.42 460.63 + 136.88

DNS - Run 1 (4)
106 18260 1994 CH2 PLENDERLEITH Lucy SPR
113 18361 1994 CH2 DENNING Mary SUR BSA
125 17888 1996 CH1 DELLER Lucy MID
128 18660 1997 CH1 HATHWAY Isabella ASR

DNF - Run 1 (1)
15 103 4944 1991 (6) JN2 HATCHER Kirsty CAR K 12.51 12.25

DSQ - Run 1 (4)
16 117 18618 1996 (1) CH1 BOZIER Hannah ASR 12.26 12.56 Gate 12

124 18560 1995 CH2 JAMES Sophie BRS BRS 13.56 Gate 13
135 19094 1997 CH1 WHITTALL Martha BRS BSA Gate 12
136 DAYAP 1996 CH1 PRETTY Antonia SOU Gate 12

DNS - Run 2 (4)
106 18260 1994 CH2 PLENDERLEITH Lucy SPR
113 18361 1994 CH2 DENNING Mary SUR BSA
125 17888 1996 CH1 DELLER Lucy MID
128 18660 1997 CH1 HATHWAY Isabella ASR

DNF - Run 2 (3)
7 101 17981 1985 (1) SEN AVERY Naomi SOU 11.82 11.75

13 107 19053 1993 (5) JN1 STAFFORD Emma SOU SAS 12.17 12.30
21 109 14342 1991 (7) JN2 PEACOCK Jessica GLO DRA 13.41 12.93

DSQ - Run 2 (3)
31 123 18798 1991 (8) JN2 THOMAS Kirsty TEL 13.63 14.27 Gate 13

135 19094 1997 CH1 WHITTALL Martha BRS BSA Gate 12
136 DAYAP 1996 CH1 PRETTY Antonia SOU Gate 12

DNF - Run 3 (1)
124 18560 1995 CH2 JAMES Sophie BRS BRS 13.56

DSQ - Run 3 (1)
95 13766 1994 CH2 EVANS Emily CHT K 10.85 10.93 Gate 12

Technical Delegate
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SOUTHAMPTON ALPINE SKI CLUB
CLUB NATIONAL 2008
Special Slalom - Females

Penalty calculation

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)
REFEREE VAN-KEMPEN Piet (GBR)

CHIEF OF RACE EVANS Keith (SOU)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Southampton Alpine Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 110 m
HOMOLOGATION CN/SOU/2008

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BARTLETT Sally (WYC)
- A - MORRISION Mike (SOU)

Club National
- A - 3 Runs - Aggregate R1/2 + R3

GATES 13
DIRECTIONS 13
STARTING TIME 1020

Tag CP520Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.09

27/07/2008  /  Southampton Sports Centre (GBR)  /  Southampton Alpine Ski Club CN/SOU/2008  /  27/07/2008 at 18:04  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish
1 92 13765 EVANS Charlotte 1991 7.86 7.86 0.00
2 100 41488 DAVIES Charlotte 1991 12.82 12.82 0.84
3 104 14942 FREEZE Danielle 1990 35.23 35.23 36.51
4 97 14263 DAWES Emily 1991 64.38 - -
5 93 14900 LUCK Stacey 1989 31.70 31.70 42.08
6 105 14887 JENKINS Nia 1995 50.84 - -
7 101 17981 AVERY Naomi 1985 77.44 - -
8 99 17970 HATHWAY Ellen 1994 62.38 - -
9 102 17747 GOULD Charlotte 1992 51.65 - -

10 94 18593 BRYON Frances 1993 52.71 - -
10 91 14559 LINLEY Natassja 1993 48.78 48.78 50.44

  

Best 5 at start
1 92 13765 EVANS Charlotte 1991 7.86
2 100 41488 DAVIES Charlotte 1991 12.82

DSQ 95 13766 EVANS Emily 1994 17.25
5 93 14900 LUCK Stacey 1989 31.70
3 104 14942 FREEZE Danielle 1990 35.23

  

TOTAL
(B) List points of best 5 at start 104.86
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 136.39
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 129.87

  
Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 111.38 / 10 11.14
Correction value (Z) 0.00
Category adder 0.00
Applied penalty 11.14
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)
REFEREE VAN-KEMPEN Piet (GBR)

CHIEF OF RACE EVANS Keith (SOU)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Southampton Alpine Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 110 m
HOMOLOGATION CN/SOU/2008

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BARTLETT Sally (WYC)
- A - MORRISION Mike (SOU)

Club National
- A - 3 Runs - Aggregate R1/2 + R3

GATES 13
DIRECTIONS 13
STARTING TIME 1020
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SOUTHAMPTON ALPINE SKI CLUB
CLUB NATIONAL 2008
Special Slalom - Females
Penalty calculation

Tag CP520Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.09

27/07/2008  /  Southampton Sports Centre (GBR)  /  Southampton Alpine Ski Club CN/SOU/2008  /  27/07/2008 at 18:04  /  Page 2/2

Technical Delegate
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SOUTHAMPTON ALPINE SKI CLUB
CLUB NATIONAL 2008

Special Slalom - Males
Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)
REFEREE VAN-KEMPEN Piet (GBR)

CHIEF OF RACE EVANS Keith (SOU)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Southampton Alpine Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 110 m
HOMOLOGATION CN/SOU/2008

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BARTLETT Sally (WYC)
- A - MORRISION Mike (SOU)

Club National
- A - 3 Runs - Aggregate R1/2 + R3

GATES 13
DIRECTIONS 13
STARTING TIME 1020

WEATHER : Dry - Sunny SNOW : More Needed - to hot TEMPERATURE S : 29°    F : 0°
LIST n°408     APPLIED PENALTY : 22.84 F = 610

Tag CP520Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.09

27/07/2008  /  Southampton Sports Centre (GBR)  /  Southampton Alpine Ski Club CN/SOU/2008  /  27/07/2008 at 18:08  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib. RegNo Year (Rank) Cat Name Club Club 2 Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Points Perf

1 4 12797 1991 (1) JN2 CURTIS Daniel BWP CHT 10.34 10.28 10.07 20.35 0.00 - 4.07
2 15 41124 1990 (2) JN2 JEAL Alex GLO DRA 10.52 10.23 10.31 20.54 5.70 + 22.63
3 11 17438 1992 (1) JN1 MOLLOY Michael NOR 10.78 10.53 10.19 20.72 11.09 + 2.95
4 3 9694 1985 (1) SEN CLARK Benjamin BRO K 10.53 10.54 10.31 20.84 14.69 + 3.45
5 6 17456 1992 (2) JN1 HICKEY Jack BRO 10.66 10.51 10.34 20.85 14.99 - 28.28
6 8 17479 1986 (2) SEN POWELL Jonathan SOU 10.84 10.57 10.63 21.20 25.48 + 3.51
7 12 14435 1991 (3) JN2 CROWTHER James BRO 10.90 10.85 10.59 21.44 32.67 - 16.33
8 5 17356 1991 (4) JN2 HORNSBY Harry MID WEA 10.91 10.78 10.72 21.50 34.47 + 1.85
9 18 14855 1994 (1) CH2 GRANT James HEM 11.16 10.85 10.76 21.61 37.77 - 26.15

10 17 18499 1992 (3) JN1 CASTLE Alex BRS 10.86 10.76 10.87 21.63 38.37 - 25.11
10 2 12802 1988 (3) SEN CALVERT Peter ASR DRA 10.98 10.94 10.69 21.63 38.37 + 9.06
12 16 17976 1993 (4) JN1 GOODMAN Joshua BRO 11.12 10.81 10.98 21.79 43.16 - 15.54
13 24 14260 1994 (2) CH2 FAIRBAIRN Samual SOU BSA 10.94 10.92 21.86 45.26 - 37.79
14 1 13628 1992 (5) JN1 STRAW Gregory ARW DRA 11.13 10.85 21.98 48.86 - 8.68
15 23 14316 1994 (3) CH2 GHISLANZONI Giacomo SAS XSC 11.63 10.92 11.08 22.00 49.46 - 32.78
16 29 17284 1996 (1) CH1 SIEBER James SPR SPR 11.08 11.03 11.18 22.21 55.75 - 38.39
17 7 14391 1996 (2) CH1 BREESE Ashley TEL TEL 11.28 11.49 11.03 22.31 58.75 + 0.25
18 9 18257 1993 (6) JN1 MOZOL James GLO 11.36 11.38 11.02 22.38 60.85 + 5.46
19 26 14927 1993 (7) JN1 DAVIES Peter ASR WEA 11.07 11.42 22.49 64.15 - 22.28
20 14 13255 1990 (5) JN2 CUMBERLIDGE Michael WYC SC 11.91 11.40 11.18 22.58 66.85 + 18.89
21 13 41397 1992 (8) JN1 SANGER Scott CAR DRA 11.66 11.48 11.12 22.60 67.44 + 28.36
22 22 18629 1993 (9) JN1 MOLLOY Daniel NOR 11.66 11.20 11.59 22.79 73.14 - 8.80
23 20 17507 1992 (10) JN1 MAY Christopher MID WEA 11.54 11.34 22.88 75.84 + 4.95
24 36 18509 1994 (4) CH2 MILLER Gareth BRS 11.85 11.48 11.67 23.15 83.93 - 29.83
25 45 17985 1991 (6) JN2 SIMPSON Christopher SOU 11.94 11.55 11.62 23.17 84.53 - 51.48
26 25 14977 1993 (11) JN1 BRAIN Michael BRO 11.90 11.71 11.77 23.48 93.82 + 8.82
27 42 18811 1994 (5) CH2 FURIO Marco TEL TEL 11.91 11.74 11.81 23.55 95.92 - 34.89
28 27 17513 1997 (3) CH1 FELLOWS Jordan TEL TEL 12.23 11.92 11.89 23.81 103.71 + 10.15
29 21 17952 1982 (4) SEN CROWTHER Christopher FLK 11.99 11.84 23.83 104.31 + 30.25
30 59 41564 1993 (12) JN1 RICHARD Daniel TOR 12.16 11.71 23.87 105.51 - 88.82
31 31 14856 1996 (4) CH1 GRANT Thomas HEM 11.98 11.84 12.05 23.89 106.11 + 4.14
32 32 14951 1991 (7) JN2 KIESSLING Liam SOU SOU 11.93 12.06 12.03 23.96 108.21 + 6.06
33 43 18558 1996 (5) CH1 WILLOWS Laurence BRO 12.04 12.04 12.06 24.10 112.41 - 20.34
33 39 18571 1992 (13) JN1 CONDE Jamie MID 12.05 12.05 24.10 112.41 - 7.49
35 52 19083 1995 (6) CH2 BROWN Jack FLK 12.46 12.23 12.01 24.24 116.60 - 49.97
36 41 12522 1991 (8) JN2 GASH Richard XSC SAS 12.24 12.11 12.17 24.28 117.80 - 9.84
37 50 14339 1965 (1) MAS GHISLANZONI Fabrizio SAS XSC 12.52 12.28 12.28 24.56 126.20 - 24.94
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)
REFEREE VAN-KEMPEN Piet (GBR)

CHIEF OF RACE EVANS Keith (SOU)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Southampton Alpine Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 110 m
HOMOLOGATION CN/SOU/2008

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BARTLETT Sally (WYC)
- A - MORRISION Mike (SOU)

Club National
- A - 3 Runs - Aggregate R1/2 + R3

GATES 13
DIRECTIONS 13
STARTING TIME 1020

WEATHER : Dry - Sunny SNOW : More Needed - to hot TEMPERATURE S : 29°    F : 0°
LIST n°408     APPLIED PENALTY : 22.84 F = 610

VolaSoftControlPdf

SOUTHAMPTON ALPINE SKI CLUB
CLUB NATIONAL 2008
Special Slalom - Males
Official ranking

Tag CP520Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.09

27/07/2008  /  Southampton Sports Centre (GBR)  /  Southampton Alpine Ski Club CN/SOU/2008  /  27/07/2008 at 18:08  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib. RegNo Year (Rank) Cat Name Club Club 2 Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Points Perf

38 44 19129 1994 (7) CH2 WILLIAMS Harry FLK 13.75 12.38 12.22 24.60 127.40 - 7.59
39 51 18813 1996 (6) CH1 WILLIAMS Marcus NOR BSA 12.45 12.27 12.48 24.75 131.89 - 25.61
40 40 18659 1959 (2) MAS NAYLER Graham ASR 12.53 12.69 12.57 25.10 142.38 + 20.00
41 54 19130 1992 (14) JN1 WILLIAMS Jamie FLK 13.74 13.12 12.78 25.90 166.36 - 4.38
42 76 19209 1997 (7) CH1 WHEELER William ASR 12.75 12.93 13.28 26.03 170.26 -
43 58 18072 1997 (8) CH1 THOMAS Cameron TOQ 13.24 13.08 13.30 26.38 180.75 - 9.01
44 55 17840 1997 (9) CH1 PHELPS Nicholas MID DRA 13.56 13.36 13.23 26.59 187.05 + 9.04
45 72 19075 1997 (10) CH1 SMITH Samuel MID 13.96 13.54 13.14 26.68 189.74 - 111.37
46 67 18862 1995 (8) CH2 HENERY Sam SHK 13.15 13.68 13.73 26.88 195.74 - 63.70
47 61 19192 1995 (9) CH2 FIRMINGER Jack GLO 13.78 13.86 13.26 27.04 200.54 - 20.74
48 62 18022 1997 (11) CH1 WILLIAMS Samuel SAS XSC 14.30 13.94 13.56 27.50 214.32 - 11.65
49 60 17931 1995 (10) CH2 SOUTHALL Kieran FLK 13.85 14.27 13.89 27.74 221.52 + 19.29
50 73 19166 1993 (15) JN1 ELGY James MID 14.15 14.85 13.76 27.91 226.61 - 76.27
51 64 14261 1949 (3) MAS CALVERT John ASR 14.61 14.44 14.80 29.24 266.48 + 33.21
52 66 17975 1996 (12) CH1 HICKEY Niall BRO 15.03 14.71 14.63 29.34 269.48 + 21.72
53 63 18914 1965 (4) MAS HOMMEL Martin HEM WYC 15.56 15.35 15.01 30.36 300.05 + 67.18
54 70 18616 1995 (11) CH2 HANCOCK Karl MID 17.35 15.37 15.54 30.91 316.54 + 37.52
55 68 19156 1994 (12) CH2 EDEN Samuel TOQ 16.94 14.78 31.72 340.82 + 74.13
56 74 18729 1963 (5) MAS HENERY David SHK 17.87 17.44 17.49 34.93 437.04 + 29.29
57 35 17860 1995 (13) CH2 GREENE Kieran CHT K 11.52 11.22 24.78 36.00 469.12 + 358.42

58 75 19164 1951 (6) MAS ELGY John MID 19.29 18.09 18.10 36.19 474.81 + 33.15
59 77 DAYEM 1996 (13) CH1 MURLEY Ellis SOU 19.52 19.55 18.48 38.00 529.07 -

DNS - Run 1 (8)
19 18592 1992 JN1 TROTTER Martin BRS
33 18579 1994 CH2 SADLER Francis BRS
34 13313 1967 MAS SADLER Leon BRS
46 18199 1965 MAS HUTCHINGS Alexander WCS
47 18714 1993 JN1 WAILES Andrew NOR BSA
49 18591 1966 MAS TROTTER Steve BRS
56 19072 1995 CH2 HONEY Jack ASR
71 18555 1997 CH1 GANDER Oscar CHT

DNF - Run 1 (3)
23 20 17507 1992 (10) JN1 MAY Christopher MID WEA 11.54 11.34
19 26 14927 1993 (7) JN1 DAVIES Peter ASR WEA 11.07 11.42

37 17052 1988 SEN SHAH Sawan WYC

DSQ - Run 1 (6)
29 21 17952 1982 (4) SEN CROWTHER Christopher FLK 11.99 11.84 Gate 13
13 24 14260 1994 (2) CH2 FAIRBAIRN Samual SOU BSA 10.94 10.92 Gate 10
33 39 18571 1992 (13) JN1 CONDE Jamie MID 12.05 12.05 Gate 12
30 59 41564 1993 (12) JN1 RICHARD Daniel TOR 12.16 11.71 Gate 12
55 68 19156 1994 (12) CH2 EDEN Samuel TOQ 16.94 14.78 Gate 7

69 18996 1995 CH2 WHITTALL Joseph BRS BSA Gate 7

DNS - Run 2 (8)
19 18592 1992 JN1 TROTTER Martin BRS
33 18579 1994 CH2 SADLER Francis BRS
34 13313 1967 MAS SADLER Leon BRS
46 18199 1965 MAS HUTCHINGS Alexander WCS
47 18714 1993 JN1 WAILES Andrew NOR BSA
49 18591 1966 MAS TROTTER Steve BRS
56 19072 1995 CH2 HONEY Jack ASR
71 18555 1997 CH1 GANDER Oscar CHT
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)
REFEREE VAN-KEMPEN Piet (GBR)

CHIEF OF RACE EVANS Keith (SOU)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Southampton Alpine Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 110 m
HOMOLOGATION CN/SOU/2008

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BARTLETT Sally (WYC)
- A - MORRISION Mike (SOU)

Club National
- A - 3 Runs - Aggregate R1/2 + R3

GATES 13
DIRECTIONS 13
STARTING TIME 1020

WEATHER : Dry - Sunny SNOW : More Needed - to hot TEMPERATURE S : 29°    F : 0°
LIST n°408     APPLIED PENALTY : 22.84 F = 610
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SOUTHAMPTON ALPINE SKI CLUB
CLUB NATIONAL 2008
Special Slalom - Males
Official ranking

Tag CP520Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.09

27/07/2008  /  Southampton Sports Centre (GBR)  /  Southampton Alpine Ski Club CN/SOU/2008  /  27/07/2008 at 18:08  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib. RegNo Year (Rank) Cat Name Club Club 2 Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Points Perf

DNF - Run 2 (1)
69 18996 1995 CH2 WHITTALL Joseph BRS BSA

DSQ - Run 2 (2)
14 1 13628 1992 (5) JN1 STRAW Gregory ARW DRA 11.13 10.85 Gate 13

37 17052 1988 SEN SHAH Sawan WYC Gate 10

DNS - Run 3 (2)
53 41559 1996 CH1 EATON Oliver MID 24.73 13.81
57 18658 1997 CH1 FENWICK Mitchell BRO 12.98 13.37

DNF - Run 3 (2)
10 17015 1993 JN1 ABELA Corey BWP BSA 19.57 11.20
48 41479 1992 JN1 TINKLER William CAR 12.60 12.78

DSQ - Run 3 (4)
28 17198 1995 CH2 DAVIES James GLO DRA 11.76 11.86 Gate 13
30 14958 1993 JN1 FAIL Robert SPR SPR 11.62 11.28 Gate 13
38 17935 1963 MAS DAVIES Brian ASR 12.43 12.33 Gate 13
65 18416 1997 CH1 WHITAKER Jake TOQ 13.61 12.98 Gate 13

Technical Delegate
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SOUTHAMPTON ALPINE SKI CLUB
CLUB NATIONAL 2008

Special Slalom - Males
Penalty calculation

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)
REFEREE VAN-KEMPEN Piet (GBR)

CHIEF OF RACE EVANS Keith (SOU)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Southampton Alpine Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 110 m
HOMOLOGATION CN/SOU/2008

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BARTLETT Sally (WYC)
- A - MORRISION Mike (SOU)

Club National
- A - 3 Runs - Aggregate R1/2 + R3

GATES 13
DIRECTIONS 13
STARTING TIME 1020

Tag CP520Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.09

27/07/2008  /  Southampton Sports Centre (GBR)  /  Southampton Alpine Ski Club CN/SOU/2008  /  27/07/2008 at 18:09  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish
1 4 12797 CURTIS Daniel 1991 26.91 26.91 0.00
2 15 41124 JEAL Alex 1990 5.91 5.91 5.70
3 11 17438 MOLLOY Michael 1992 30.98 30.98 11.09
4 3 9694 CLARK Benjamin 1985 34.08 34.08 14.69
5 6 17456 HICKEY Jack 1992 66.11 - -
6 8 17479 POWELL Jonathan 1986 44.81 44.81 25.48
7 12 14435 CROWTHER James 1991 71.84 - -
8 5 17356 HORNSBY Harry 1991 55.46 - -
9 18 14855 GRANT James 1994 86.76 - -

10 17 18499 CASTLE Alex 1992 86.32 - -
10 2 12802 CALVERT Peter 1988 52.15 - -

  

Best 5 at start
2 15 41124 JEAL Alex 1990 5.91
1 4 12797 CURTIS Daniel 1991 26.91
3 11 17438 MOLLOY Michael 1992 30.98
4 3 9694 CLARK Benjamin 1985 34.08
6 8 17479 POWELL Jonathan 1986 44.81

  

TOTAL
(B) List points of best 5 at start 142.69
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 142.69
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 56.96

  
Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 228.42 / 10 22.84
Correction value (Z) 0.00
Category adder 0.00
Applied penalty 22.84
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)
REFEREE VAN-KEMPEN Piet (GBR)

CHIEF OF RACE EVANS Keith (SOU)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Southampton Alpine Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 110 m
HOMOLOGATION CN/SOU/2008

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BARTLETT Sally (WYC)
- A - MORRISION Mike (SOU)

Club National
- A - 3 Runs - Aggregate R1/2 + R3

GATES 13
DIRECTIONS 13
STARTING TIME 1020
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SOUTHAMPTON ALPINE SKI CLUB
CLUB NATIONAL 2008
Special Slalom - Males
Penalty calculation

Tag CP520Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.09

27/07/2008  /  Southampton Sports Centre (GBR)  /  Southampton Alpine Ski Club CN/SOU/2008  /  27/07/2008 at 18:09  /  Page 2/2

Technical Delegate
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